Applications
Acids Plating Solutions
Bases O.L.E.D.s
Solvents Glass Substrates
Photoresists Video Displays
Anti-Reflective Coatings CD / DVD
Enhanced Flow Design
Microfluor E filter cartridges have been specially

Shanghai. China. 201612
a 3M company
Microfluor® E Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge Removal
Rating
Configuration Length End Modification Gasket / O-Ring Material
MFE 100 – 1.0 µm F
50 – 5" *
01 – 10”
02 – 20”
03 – 30”
04 – 40”
B – 226 O-Ring & Spear
C – 222 O-Ring & Spear
D – Double Open End (10")
E – Double Open End (9 ¾")
F – 222 O-Ring & Flat Cap
J – 226 O-Ring & Flat Cap
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
D – Nitrile
H – Clear Silicone**
K - Teflon® Encapsulated Viton (TEV)**
* Available in F end modification only.
** Available in B, C, F, and J end modifications only.
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period
of 12 months from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and
otherwise when such equipment is used in accordance with instructions furnished by
Seller and for purposes disclosed in writing at the time of purchase, if any. Any unau-
thorized alteration or modification of the equipment by Buyer will void this warranty.
Seller's liability under this warranty shall be limited to the replacement or repair, F.O.B.
point of manufacture, of any defective equipment or part which, having been returned to
the factory, transportation charges prepaid, has been inspected and determined by the
Seller to be defective. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY,
EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MERCHANT-
ABILITY, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, OR ANY OTHER
MATTER. Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer or any third party for
any loss of profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or consequential
damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or failure of its products or any
part or parts thereof or arising out of or as a result of parts or components incorporated
in Seller's equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
WARRANTY Your Local CUNO Distributor: